
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 
Count: 47

Mass. Clean Energy CenterRachel Ackerman rackerman@masscec.com

Argo VideoLiz Argo (774) 722-1812 argoproductions@gmail.com

Beaufort PowerGlen Berkowitz 6173520000 glen@beaufortpower.com

Mass DOERJoanne Bissetta joanne.bissetta@state.ma.us

MA  Clean Energy CenterNils Bolgen 617-315-9355 nbolgen@masscec.com

TRC SolutionsJeff Brandt JBrandt@trcsolutions.com

Gloucester Clean Energy 
Commision

Linda Brayton llbrayton@comcast.net

Aeronautica Windpower, LLCJohn Connell jc7@bu.edu

City of Gloucester PlanningMatthew Coogan mcoogan@gloucester-ma.gov

Cape and Islands Self RlieanceSarah Cote sarah@reliance.org

Palmer Capital CorporationLindsay Deane lindsay@palmcap.com

Sustainable Energy Advantage, 
LLC

Deborah Donovan 508.665.5859 ddonovan@seadvantage.com

AeronauticaJack Durcan jack.durcan@aeronauticawind.com

Tony Facchetti afacchet@turbosteam.com

AWDCara Goodman cara.goodman@tufts.edu

Louise Grabowski louisegrabowski@ymail.com

Varian SemiconductorRick Johnson
Clean Asset Partners CorporationSteven Kaufman 781 328-2243 skaufman@cleanassetpartners.com

City of GloucesterCarolyn Kirk
Equity Industrial PartnersRich Kleiman kleimanre@gmail.com

The Cadmus GroupMary Knipe 617-673-7123 mfknipe@hotmail.com

Rich May P.C.Eric Krathwohl 617.556.3857 ekrathwohl@richmaylaw.com

Boreas Renewables, LLCAbby Krich 607.227.8100 krich@BoreasRenewables.com

Metropolitan Area Planning 
Council

Ani Krishnan 617-933-0715 akrishnan@mapc.org

Aeronautica WindpowerBrian Kuhn Brian.Kuhn@DevelopersMarketingSer
vices.com

UMass Wind Energy Center
UMass, Amherst

Jody Lally 577-0887 lally@ecs.umass.edu

Epsilon Associates, Inc.Richard Lampeter 978-461-6205 
(direct) 
978-897-7100 
(main)

rlampeter@Epsilonassociates.com

Mass DEPMarilyn Levenson Marilyn.Levenson@state.ma.us

Richard Mann



Boreal Renewable Energy 
Development

Tom Michelman tmichelman@boreal-renewable.com

Mackie Shea O'Brien, PCMichelle O'Brien 617) 266-5700 mno@lawmso.com

No Fossil Fuel, LLCMary O'Donnell mary@nofossilfuel.com

Mass. Dept. of Agrigultural 
Resouces

Gerry Palano 978-266-9570, 
978-621-7974

gerald.palano@state.ma.us

Garie Perry
Ken Perry

Conservation Law Foundation 
(CLF)

Sue Reid 617- 850-1740. 
617- 350-
0990x740

sreid@clf.org

Solaya EnergySumul Shah Sumul@solayaenergy.com

Boreal Renewable Energy 
Development

Bob Shatten 781 315-9772 bshatten@comcast.net

Marie Stamos jstamos1@aol.com

Boreas Renewables, LLCDavid Starr
Mass . CECTyler Studds TStudds@masscec.com

Elizabeth Terry eterry@umich.edu

Gloucester Clean Energy 
Commission

Candace Wheeler 9782813566 candacepwheeler@gmail.com

CH2M HILLJack Whittier Jack.Whittier@ch2m.com

Weston & SampsonStephen Wiehe wiehes@wseinc.com

McCauley, Lyman, LLCJill Winans
Energy Consumers Alliance of 
New England

Stephan Wollenburg stephan@massenergy.org
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